

.

Order No.40.
Dated 18.09.2024.

Both the accused persons namely Enamul Rahaman and Jainul md@sarkar
on c/b are present by filing hazira through lawyer.

P.P- in-charge is present.

Today is the date fixed for SDT.

Fix 06.01.2025. for evidence of PW- 1.

Fix 07.01 2025.for evidence of PW-2 &3 .

Fix 08.01.2025. for evidence of PW-4 &6.

Accused persons,as before.

Issues sommon at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge