

Sess.Case.No.199 of 2018
(cis 184 of 2018)

Order No.44
Dated 03.03.2025.

Both the accused on c/b are absent by petition and represented
u/s 317 of the Cr.PC.

Received SR of summon without any report of process server.

No witness is turned up.

The case is adjourned.

Todate 04.03.2025 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.