

Sess 199 of 2018
(CIS 184 of 2018)

Order No.48
dated 25.04.2025

Accused Anamul Rahaman on c/b is present by hazira
and the rest one is absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned. No witness turned up.
Todate.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri
Incharge

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri
Incharge