

Sess.Case.No.199 of 2018
(cis 184 of 2018)

Order No.54
Dated 05.08.2025.

Both the accused on c/b are without step.

Surety to produce id necessary order will be passed.

No SR. No witness.

Ld. PP in charge also takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate 06.08.2025 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.