

.

Order No 56
Dated 06.11.2025.

Previous order has not yet been complied with.

Comply the same.

PO is on leave.

Fix 02.02.2026. for ER of WA

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CH.)

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(In charge)