

Sess.Case.No.199 of 2018
CIS 184 of 18.
CNR WBJP 01

.

Order No 61
Dated 13.07.2026.

No step is taken by the parties due to pen down strick is observed
the member of local bar as per resolution.

Summon received after causing service. No witnesses are present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.08.2026. for evidence of CSW No. 2 and 3

Issue fresh summon.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.